U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

Form PTO-1595 1-31-92

RECORDATIO

08-09-2005

Our Ref.: 1035-586

PA^T Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner of Patents P.O. Box 1450

	- •	~~~	
103	057	'599	,,

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	1.1 4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea				
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Yoshihiro IZUMI	Name: CHADD & ADJICITIZI & ATCHA			
Kazuhiro UEHARA	Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA			
Tomohiko ODA	Internal Address: 22 22 Nagaike cho Aberro-ku			
Osamu TERANUMA	Street Address: 22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku			
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?				
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka-shi, Osaka			
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	State/Country: Japan			
Security Assignment Change of Name	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>			
Other				
Execution Date: March 18, 22, 22, and 18, 2005	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Tyes No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	on date of the application is: March 18, 22, 22, and 18, 2005			
	D. Determantal N			
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).			
$\begin{pmatrix} (1) \\ (2) \end{pmatrix}$	(1)			
(2)	(2)			
(3) Additional numbers at	│ (3) :tached □ Yes ☒ No			
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	o. Total number of applications & patents involved.			
concerning document should be matted:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (8021) \$ 40.00			
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	Total Rec (37 CFR 3.41)			
11. Wallen Dullain, Jr.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140			
Internal Address:				
Internal Auditos.	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any			
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which			
1100 North Glebe Road	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter			
8 th Floor	filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.			
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.			
City. Armigion State. VA Zip. 22201				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
DO NOT ODD TIME OF THE				
9. Statements and signature.				
9. Statements and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.				
April 13, 2005				
H Warren Burnam, Jr.				
Name of Person Signing Signature				
	inal cover sheet attachments, and document: [2]			
Total number of pages including orig	inal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]			

1378005 LLANDGRA 00000074 10531277

944796

	-	MENT OF U.S. PATEN	APPLICATION		
	Yoshihiro IZUMI				
(Inventors)	Kazuhiro UEHARA Tomohiko ODA				
(inventors)	Osamu TERANUI	MA			
(Assignee) (Address)	considerations pai hereby does assig SHARP KABUSH 22-22 Nagaike-ch	d to each of the undersigned n, transfer and set over to IKI KAISHA o Abeno-ku Osaka-shi Osak			
(Title)	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the undersigned's entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore, known as IMAGE READING DEVICE AND IMAGE READING METHOD				
for which the undersigned has (have) executed on even date herewith an application for patent in the United States of America or, if not on even date, then has executed on					

PATENT 264637

Case No. : ____

RECORDED: 06/13/2005 REEL: 016856 FRAME: 0538